
ATPC

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Fasci Andrea (10/373) 4 12 2 3 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 10

Pintori Diego (10/444) 4 7 4 8 4 10 3 4 4 8 4 10

Ferranti Vincenzo (10/446) 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 5 2 6 4 8

Todini Alessandro (10/441) 3 9 4 10 4 3 4 4 2 0 4 0

Manucci David (10/443) 1 0 2 2 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0

Ferranti Giovanni (10/445) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fasci Andrea 10/373 22 53 2,41

Pintori Diego 10/444 23 47 2,04

Ferranti Vincenzo 10/446 18 34 1,89

Todini Alessandro 10/441 21 26 1,24

Manucci David 10/443 11 14 1,27

Ferranti Giovanni 10/445 1 0 0,00

Dragon Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Baiocco Carlo (10/326) 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 3

Baiocco Diego (10/325) 4 0 2 5 0 0 4 8 4 8 3 2

Renon Lucio (10/596) 0 0 4 7 2 2 4 2 4 8 1 3

Rubrianti Lorenzo (10/324) 4 2 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 4 8

Pergolesi Daniele (10/327) 2 0 2 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 2 0

Baiocco Matteo (10/323) 2 0 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baiocco Carlo 10/326 24 45 1,88

Baiocco Diego 10/325 17 23 1,35

Renon Lucio 10/596 15 22 1,47

Rubrianti Lorenzo 10/324 12 14 1,17

Pergolesi Daniele 10/327 16 12 0,75

Baiocco Matteo 10/323 12 8 0,67

Gli Invertiti Doc

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Teshone Daniel (10/732) 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 12 4 10

Trovati Elisa (10/313) 4 10 2 3 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0

Bacecci Alberto (10/730) 4 6 4 2 2 0 4 0 4 7 4 3

Cossu Marta Sabina (10/728) 4 5 0 0 3 4 4 3 2 0 2 0

Braconi Cristina (10/752) 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 4

Tarani Trisha (10/733) 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 3

Boukili Naofel (10/729) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosati Francesca (10/731) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Teshone Daniel 10/732 24 59 2,46

Trovati Elisa 10/313 14 26 1,86

Bacecci Alberto 10/730 22 18 0,82

Cossu Marta Sabina 10/728 15 12 0,80

Braconi Cristina 10/752 8 6 0,75

Tarani Trisha 10/733 11 6 0,55

Boukili Naofel 10/729 2 2 1,00

Rosati Francesca 10/731 0 0 0,00

Le Freccette Tricolore

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Modesti Simone (10/269) 2 6 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 3 0 0

Battigambe Gianni (10/343) 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 6 0 0 4 11

Cassicci Alessio (10/206) 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 2 3

Figus Samuele (10/273) 4 6 4 4 2 3 2 1 4 4 0 0

Cecchetti Marco (10/271) 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 8

Calderini Claudia (10/270) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Piccinetti Roberto (10/268) 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Rondolini Daniele (10/272) 4 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casini Cristiano (10/749) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Modesti Simone 10/269 18 30 1,67

Battigambe Gianni 10/343 10 26 2,60

Cassicci Alessio 10/206 12 19 1,58

Figus Samuele 10/273 16 18 1,12

Cecchetti Marco 10/271 12 17 1,42

Calderini Claudia 10/270 8 13 1,62

Piccinetti Roberto 10/268 6 12 2,00

Rondolini Daniele 10/272 8 9 1,12

Casini Cristiano 10/749 6 5 0,83


